Milwaukee Demographics

Population

Gender

Age

Race

Education

Household Income

Home Value

Occupation
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Milwaukee County

Total

Male

Female

15-19

20-24

25-34

35-44

45-54

55-64

65+

Median Age:

White

African American

Asian American

Mixed

Other

No High School Diploma
High School Graduate
Some College (no degree)
Associates Degree
Bachelor’s Degree
Graduate or Professional Degree
$0 - $24,999

$25,000 - $34,999
$35,000 - $49,999
$50,000 - $74,999
475,000 - $99,999
$100,000 +

Median Household Income ($)

Specified Owner-Occupied Units:

< $100,000

$100, 000 - $149,000
$150,000 - $199,999
$200,000 - $299,999
$300,000 - $499,999
$500,000 +

Median Home Value (S)

Total Labor Force (% Total Population)
Management, business, science, arts

Service
Sales & office

Natural resources, construction, maintenance
Production, transportation, material moving

Total Employed
Total Unemployed
Armed Services

947,735
48.3%
51.7%
7.4%
8.2%
13.6%
12.6%
13.4%
10.7%
11.5%
336
60.6%
26.8%
3.4%
3%
6.2%
14.5%
29.5%
21.6%
7.0%
17.5%
9.8%
31.8%
12.5%
14.8%
17.3%
10.2%
13.3%
$40,509
198,864
18.7%
23.2%
27.4%
21.2%
7.7%
1.9%

$162,500
493,949 (66.8%)

34.5%
19.6%
25.0%
5.8%

15.1%
87.6%
12.4%

negligible

Source: 2010 U.S. Census
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Recruiting. Research. Results.



